
Instructor Email Address Office Hours

Mr. Batten cbatten@bhsec.bard.edu Tuesdays 3:05p-4:05p, Rm 2B

Mr. Bowers (Thomas) tbowers@bhsec.bard.edu Lunch period in room 121

Mr. Brown rbrown@bhsec.bard.edu Tuesdays, 3:15 pm to 4:15 pm

Dr. Coccagna hcoccagna@bhsec.bard.edu By appointment

Dr. Craig bcraig@bhsec.bard.edu Tuesdays and Thursdays from 3:05 to 3:30

Mr. Cohen scohen@bhsec.bard.edu

Mr. Czaniecki cczaniecki@bhsec.bard.edu Wednesday 3:30-4:30 3B

Mr. Deller bdeller@bhsec.bard.edu Wednesday 3pm-4pm Room 16

Dr. Flaherty mflaherty@bhsec.bard.edu Thursdays: 3:05-4:05 (or later as needed)

Dr. Gamber fgamber@bhsec.bard.edu By appointment

Ms. Gambino egambino@bhsec.bard.edu
Monday, 3:05-4 pm. 123, and also by 
appointment as needed.

Mr. G jgoisovich@bhsec.bard.edu

Mr. Grabill elgrabill@bhsec.bard.edu By appointment

Dr. Guba dguba@bhsec.bard.edu Wednesday 3-4 or by virtual appointment

Mr. Kennedy skennedy@bhsec.bard.edu By appointment

Dr. Kurker richardkurker@bhsec.bard.edu Monday, 3:15-4:15, Room 103

Dr. Levine dlevine@bhsec.bard.edu
Mondays, 3:15-4:15 (or by appointment), 
Room 9B

Mr. Levine mlevine@bhsec.bard.edu Wednesday, 3:30- 4:30

Ms. McLeod rmcleod@bhsec.bard.edu Thursday 4-4:45pm

Dr. McKelvy amckelvy@bhsec.bard.edu Fridays 3:15-4:15 p.m., Room 133

Dr. Nakabayashi cnakabayashi@bhsec.bard.edu
By appointment - 9th and 10th grades; during 
Wednesday reading days - college classes

Dr. Oray poray@bhsec.bard.edu Wednesdays, 3:15-4:30

Dr. Peters jpeters@bhsec.bard.edu
Every day except Tuesdays until 4 (prefer by 
appointment) in 127 unless there is a meeting

Mr. Povilonis jpovilonis@bhsec.bard.edu Mondays, Wednesdays 3:05 - 4:05, Room 126

Dr. Quijano lquijano@bhsec.bard.edu
Mondays 3:10-4:10, Room 006; Thursdays at 
lunch, Room 119

Mr. Shaheed tshaheed@bhsec.bard.edu Tuesdays and Thursdays 3:05-4:30 Room 110

Ms. Townes ltownes@bhsec.bard.edu By appointment

Mr. Wilbur (Sandy) swilbur@bhsec.bard.edu Lunch period in room 126

Mr. Williams 
(Teacher Tyler) twilliams@bhsec.bard.edu

Dr. Uthe buthe@bhsec.bard.edu
Tuesdays 3:20-4:20 & By Appointment, Room 
112

Dr. VanNetta cmvannetta@bhsec.bard.edu

Math Resource Room:  Monday, Tuesday, 
Wednesday, Thursday, 3:05 to 4:30, Room 
101

Ms. Winkler cwinkler@bhsec.bard.edu Mondays, 3:10 - 4:10, Room 104



Mr. Woodle (Tobias) mwoodle@bhsec.bard.edu M,T,Th 3:30 - 4:30pm By Appointment

Dr. Zarou rzarou@bhsec.bard.edu
Wednesdays after school, Room 132 (Music 
Room)


